Street Food Appetiser

Served with salad and mint sauce

Salmon Tikka £5.50
Salmon cooked in clay oven with ashoca fresh mix spice
Garlic King Prawn £5.50

Marinated in garlic and herbs and flash fried. served with
caramelised onions

Kebab Rolls £3.50
Sheek kebab and salad rolled up in chapati bread

King Prawn Purée £5.50
Cooked in a spicy medium sauce served on deep fried puffy bread.

Prawn Purée £4.50
Cooked in medium spicy sauce served with fried puffy bread

Chicken or Lamb Stir Fry £4.95

Marinated chicken or lamb cooked in clay oven then fried with
onions, peppers & chillies.

Ashoca Mix Shaslik £5.50

Strip of tandoori chicken cooked in fresh green chilli, mushroom,
paneer, onions, peppers and tomatoes

Lamb Chops £4.95
Marinated in yogurt and grilled in tandoor.
Chicken, Lamb or Vegetable Shaslik £4.50

Pieces of tender meat or vegetable prepared with peppers,
tomatoes and then cooked together in clay oven.

Mix Kebab £4.95
Mixer of chicken tikka lamb tikka sheek kebab

Meat Stuffed Pepper £4.95
Whole pepper stuffed with mince meat, cooked in the clay oven
Tandoori Chicken £3.50
Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka £3.50
Chicken Chat £3.50
Chicken Pakora £3.50
Meat Somosa £3.25
Sheek kebab £3.50
Tandoori King Prawn £5.50
Scampi £3.25
Street Food Vegetable Appetiser

Desi Paneer £4.95

Indian home made cheese with chunks of onions and peppers in
panjabi sauce with egg fresh chillies.

Veg Stuff Pepper £4.50

Whole pepper stuffed with medium spice vegetables, cooked in
clay oven.

Onion bhajee £2.95
Veg samosa £3.25
Garlic mushroom £3.50
Papadom £0.50
Spicy papadom £0.50
Chutney & pickle £0.50
Chilli sauce £0.50

Meat Platter for two
A flavoursome combination of tandoori lamb chops, chicken tikka,
seekh kebab, meat somosa.

Vegetable Platter for two
A mouth watering selection of onions bhajee, vegetable samosa,
panner tikka, aloo pakora.

fAshoca Signature Dish

Lamb Shank £9.95
Steamed lamb shank, coated in freshly ground Puran cooked with

barbecued onions in a light sauce with hints of chilli, garlic and a
dish of freshly squeezed orange juice, served with pilau rice.

Duck Delight £9.95

Oven roasted breast of duck, infused with honey and served with
garlic mushroom in a thick sauce. Served with pilau rice.

Murgh Mosolini £8.50

Fresh chicken breast stuffed with minced lamb, roasted with
butter served on a bed of medium sauce, try it.

Beef Haleem £8.50
A popular nutritional dish across the Indi sub-continent. Blending

the flavour of spices, tender beef and mong daal, it's full of gentle

spices, dashed with fresh lemon juice, fresh ginger root, fried onions,
chopped fresh coriander leaves, sweet and sour to taste.

Beef Shatkora £8.50

Tender beef cooked with a Bangladeshi citrus fruit and traditional
spices giving it a homestyle flavor, served in hot sizzling.

Cheg’s Recommendations

Chicken Tikka Masala £7.95

Chicken tikka cooked in rich creamy almond sauce with delicate
blend of aromatic herbs and spice.

Goa King Prawn £9.95

Ginger and garlic sauce with fennel seeds,very popular and well
loved dish.

Makhan Chicken £7.95

Pieces of chicken in tandoori spices prepared in very mild cream
sauce, butter and plum tomatoes

North Indian Garlic Chilli Chicken £7.95

Stem cooked in hot chilli garlic sauce and garnish with onion chilli
salad. Hot taste.

Chicken or Lamb Silsila £7.95

Tastefully spiced with a variety of herbs and spiced with sautéed
tomatoes,green pepper and onion rings with fresh coriander.

Chicken or Lamb Naga Extreme £7.95
Truly one for the adventurous prepared with the famous
Bangladeshi scotch bonnet pepper or naga chilli as it known.

South Indian Garlic Sag King Prawn £9.95
King prawn, fresh garlic and spinach cooked with hot naga sauce. Hot
Shasliq Sizzling Bhuna £7.95

Specially selected pieces of chicken tikka or lamb tikka, tomato
onion and peppers char grilled and sizzled up into balti.

Butter Chicken £7.95

Boneless tandoori chicken cooked in a buttery and creamy mild
exotic sauce

Methi Mazz £7.95
Lamb cooked in fenugreek leaves and coriander.
Keema Sabji £7.95

Minced lamb cooked with mixed vegetables and traditional spices.

Traditional Dishes

Chicken £7.25
Meat or Prawn £7.25
Chicken Tikka £7.25
King Prawn £8.95
Special £8.95
Tandoori Chicken £7.25
Curry

Most poplar dish, made with a wide range of ashoca spices to give a
variety of heat in the sauce. (Medium, madras and vindaloo)

Kurma
Very mild and sweet dish, consisting of cream, coconut and sultanas.

Bhuna
With onions and various tomatoes, plenty of green herbs and seven
freshly grouped spices.

Rogan Josh
Cooked in a rich gravy, concentrated both of tomatoes and select spices
that provide subtle flavour.

Dhansak

Pan fried with pineapple and green herbs and garlic then cooked in a spicy
sweet and sour lentils sauce.

Pathia
Tomato based, fairly spicy hot, sweet and sour dish with hints of aromatic
herbs.

Jalfrezi
Cooked with onions, peppers and tomato in chef's special selection of
herbs and spices with green chillies and coriander.

Sagwala
Briskly fried preparation of freshly chopped spinach, garlic, onions and
spices.

Balti

An authentic dish created with a dozen herbs and spices in medium bell
pepper and onion sauce.

Extra 50p for the following:
Madras
Vindaloo

Tindaloo



Biryani Dishes

The following dishes are stir fried in basmati rice. Onions,

peppers, dozen freshly pounded exotic spices in pure
vegetable oil & served with medium strength vegetable curry.

Ashoca Special Biryani

Cooked with a special Indian nagga chilli and balti sauce. its hot
enough to enjoy but not so hot that will hurt your taste buds!
Nicest BIRYANI in town! You will love this. Served with balti sauce
and omelette and salad garnish.

Chicken, Lamb, Prawn or Keema

Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka or Tandoori Chicken
Tandoori King Prawn

King Prawn

Mix Vegetable

Tandoori Main Dishes

Tandoori Chicken (half) - on the bone
Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka

Chicken or Lamb Shaslik

Tandoori King Prawn

Vegetable Shaslik

Button mushroom, onions, tomatoes, peppers andcubes of paneer

Tandoori Mix Shaslik
Sheek kebab, chicken tikka and Lamb tikka

Tandoori Mix Grill
chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori chicken, sheek kebab,
curry sauce and nan bread

Tandoori King Prawn Shaslik

£8.95

£7.95
£8.25
£9.25
£9.25
£7.95

£7.25
£7.25
£7.95
£9.95
£7.95

£8.95
£8.95

£9.25

king prawn marinated in ashoca spicy sauce then cooked in clay oven

Street Food Vegetarian Side Dish

Vegetable Curry

Vegetable Bhajee
Vegetable or Chana Masala
Bombay Aloo Balti
Mushroom Bhajee

Bindi Bhajee (okra)

Mata Paneer

Sag aloo (spinach and potato)
Sag paneer (spinach and cheese)
Tarka Dall (lentils with fried fresh garlic)
Curry sauce

£3.25
£3.25
£3.75
£3.75
£3.25
£3.25
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.25
£3.25

Sundries

Boiled Rice

Pilau Rice

Mushroom Pilau Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Fried Rice

Garlic Rice

Egg Fried Rice
Special Pilau Rice
Chips

Raita

flan Bread

Nan
Leavened bread baked in clay oven

Keema Nan
Peshwari Nan
Cheese Nan
Cheese and Keema
Garlic and Keema
Chicken Tikka

Ashoca Special Nan
Keema, garlic, cheese, chilli and coriander

Stuff Paratha

Filled with mix vegetable

Paratha

Buttered layered white wheat bread
Chappati
Tandoori Roti

English Dishes

Sirloin steak and chips
Roast chicken and chips
chicken or cheese Omelette and chips

Scampi and chips

£2.45
£2.75
£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£2.75
£2.95
£3.25
£2.25
£1.95

£2.45

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£4.95

£3.25

£2.95

£1.95
£2.25

£11.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
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