# Street Food Appetiser

Served with salad and mint sauce	
Salmon Tikka	£5.50
Salmon cooked in clay oven with ashoca fresh mix spice	CE EO
Garlic King Prawn Marinated in garlic and herbs and flash fried. served with caramelised onions	£5.50
Kebab Rolls Sheek kebab and salad rolled up in chapati bread	£3.50
King Prawn Purée Cooked in a spicy medium sauce served on deep fried puffy bread.	£5.50
Prawn Purée	£4.50
Cooked in medium spicy sauce served with fried puffy bread	1922
Chicken or Lamb Stir Fry Marinated chicken or lamb cooked in clay oven then fried with onions, peppers & chillies.	£4.95
Ashoca Mix Shaslik Strip of tandoori chicken cooked in fresh green chilli, mushroom, paneer, onions, peppers and tomatoes	£5.50
Lamb Chops	£4.95
Marinated in yogurt and grilled in tandoor.	04.50
Chicken, Lamb or Vegetable Shaslik Pieces of tender meat or vegetable prepared with peppers, tomatoes and then cooked together in clay oven.	£4.50
Mix Kebab	£4.95
Mixer of chicken tikka lamb tikka sheek kebab	
Meat Stuffed Pepper Whole pepper stuffed with mince meat, cooked in the clay oven	£4.95
Tandoori Chicken	£3.50
Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka	£3.50
Chicken Chat	£3.50
Chicken Pakora	£3.50
Meat Somosa	£3.25
Sheek kebab	£3.50
Tandoori King Prawn	£5.50
Scampi	£3.25

# Street Food Vegetable Appetiser

Chilli sauce

<b>Desi Paneer</b> Indian home made cheese with chunks of onions and peppers in panjabi sauce with egg fresh chillies.	£4.95
Veg Stuff Pepper Whole pepper stuffed with medium spice vegetables, cooked in clay oven.	£4.50
Onion bhajee	£2.95
Veg samosa	£3.25
Garlic mushroom	£3.50
Papadom	£0.50
Spicy papadom	£0.50
Chutney & pickle	£0.50

£0.50

<b>Meat Platter for two</b> A flavoursome combination of tandoori lamb chops, chicken tikka, seekh kebab, meat somosa.	£8.25
Vegetable Platter for two  A mouth watering selection of onions bhajee, vegetable samosa,	£7.95

# Ashoca Signature Dish

Lamb Shank	£9.95
Steamed lamb shank, coated in freshly ground Puran cooked with barbecued onions in a light sauce with hints of chilli, garlic and a dish of freshly squeezed orange juice, served with pilau rice.	
Duck Delight	£9.95
Oven roasted breast of duck, infused with honey and served with garlic mushroom in a thick sauce. Served with pilau rice.	
Murgh Mosolini Fresh chicken breast stuffed with minced lamb, roasted with butter served on a bed of medium sauce, try it.	£8.50

# **Beef Haleem**A popular nutritional dish across the Indi sub-continent. Blending the flavour of spices, tender beef and mong daal, it's full of gentle spices, dashed with fresh lemon juice, fresh ginger root, fried onions, chopped fresh coriander leaves, sweet and sour to taste.

**Beef Shatkora**Tender beef cooked with a Bangladeshi citrus fruit and traditional spices giving it a homestyle flavor, served in hot sizzling.

### Chef's Recommendations

Chicken Tikka Masala Chicken tikka cooked in rich creamy almond sauce with delicate blend of aromatic herbs and spice.	£7.95
Goa King Prawn Ginger and garlic sauce with fennel seeds, very popular and well loved dish.	£9.95
Makhan Chicken Pieces of chicken in tandoori spices prepared in very mild cream sauce, butter and plum tomatoes	£7.95
<b>North Indian Garlic Chilli Chicken</b> Stem cooked in hot chilli garlic sauce and garnish with onion chilli salad. Hot taste.	£7.95
Chicken or Lamb Silsila Tastefully spiced with a variety of herbs and spiced with sautéed tomatoes, green pepper and onion rings with fresh coriander.	£7.95
Chicken or Lamb Naga Extreme	£7.95

Truly one for the adventurous prepared with the famous Bangladeshi scotch bonnet pepper or naga chilli as it known.	
South Indian Garlic Sag King Prawn	£9.95
King prawn, fresh garlic and spinach cooked with hot naga sauce.	Hot
Shasliq Sizzling Bhuna	£7.95
Specially selected pieces of chicken tikka or lamb tikka, tomato	

officit and peppers char griffed and sizzled up into batti.	
Butter Chicken	£7.95
Boneless tandoori chicken cooked in a buttery and creamy mild	

Methi Mazz	£7.95
Lamb cooked in fenugreek leaves and coriander.	

keema Sabji	I
Minced lamb cooked with mixed vegetables and traditional spices.	

### Traditional Dishes

Chicken	17.25
Meat or Prawn	£7.25
Chicken Tikka	£7.25
King Prawn	£8.95
Special	£8.95
Tandoori Chicken	£7.25

### Curry

Most poplar dish, made with a wide range of ashoca spices to give a variety of heat in the sauce. (Medium, madras and vindaloo)

#### Kurma

Very mild and sweet dish, consisting of cream, coconut and sultanas.

### Bhuna

With onions and various tomatoes, plenty of green herbs and seven freshly grouped spices.

### **Rogan Josh**

Cooked in a rich gravy, concentrated both of tomatoes and select spices that provide subtle flavour.

#### **Dhansak**

Pan fried with pineapple and green herbs and garlic then cooked in a spicy sweet and sour lentils sauce.

### **Pathia**

Tomato based, fairly spicy hot, sweet and sour dish with hints of aromatic herbs.

#### **Jalfrez**

Cooked with onions, peppers and tomato in chef's special selection of herbs and spices with green chillies and coriander.

### Sagwala

Briskly fried preparation of freshly chopped spinach, garlic, onions and spices.

#### **Balti**

An authentic dish created with a dozen herbs and spices in medium bell pepper and onion sauce.

### Extra 50p for the following:

Madras

**Vindaloo** 

**Tindaloo** 

# Biryani Dishes

The following dishes are stir fried in basmati rice. Onions, peppers, dozen freshly pounded exotic spices in pure vegetable oil & served with medium strength vegetable curry.

Ashoca Special Biryani
Cooked with a special Indian nagga chilli and balti sauce. its hot enough to enjoy but not so hot that will hurt your taste buds!
Nicest BIRYANI in town! You will love this. Served with balti sauce and omelette and salad garnish.

Chicken, Lamb, Prawn or Keema £7.95
Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka or Tandoori Chicken £8.25
Tandoori King Prawn £9.25
King Prawn £9.25
Mix Vegetable £7.95

### **Tandoori Main Dishes**

Tandoori Chicken (half) - on the bone £7.25 **Chicken Tikka or Lamb Tikka** £7.25 **Chicken or Lamb Shaslik** £7.95 **Tandoori King Prawn** £9.95 £7.95 **Vegetable Shaslik** Button mushroom, onions, tomatoes, peppers andcubes of paneer £8.95 **Tandoori Mix Shaslik** Sheek kebab, chicken tikka and Lamb tikka £8.95 **Tandoori Mix Grill** chicken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori chicken, sheek kebab, curry sauce and nan bread £9.25 **Tandoori King Prawn Shaslik** king prawn marinated in ashoca spicy sauce then cooked in clay oven

# Street Food Vegetarian Side Dish

Vegetable Curry	£3.25
Vegetable Bhajee	£3.25
Vegetable or Chana Masala	£3.75
Bombay Aloo Balti	£3.75
Mushroom Bhajee	£3.25
Bindi Bhajee (okra)	£3.25
Mata Paneer	£3.75
Sag aloo (spinach and potato)	£3.75
Sag paneer (spinach and cheese)	£3.75
Tarka Dall (lentils with fried fresh garlic)	£3.25
Curry sauce	£3.25

### Sundries

£8.95

Boiled Rice	£2.45
Pilau Rice	£2.75
Mushroom Pilau Rice	£2.95
Mushroom Fried Rice	£2.95
Fried Rice	£2.50
Garlic Rice	£2.75
Egg Fried Rice	£2.95
Special Pilau Rice	£3.25
Chips	£2.25
Raita	£1.95

### Nan Bread

Nan Leavened bread baked in clay oven	£2.45
Keema Nan	£2.95
Peshwari Nan	£2.95
Cheese Nan	£2.95
Cheese and Keema	£3.25
Garlic and Keema	£3.25
Chicken Tikka	£3.50
Ashoca Special Nan Keema, garlic, cheese, chilli and coriander	£4.95
Stuff Paratha Filled with mix vegetable	£3.25
Paratha Buttered layered white wheat bread	£2.95
Chappati	£1.95
Tandoori Roti	£2.25

# English Dishes

Sirloin steak and chips	£11.95
Roast chicken and chips	£7.95
chicken or cheese Omelette and chips	£7.95
Scampi and chips	£7.95



A Ba Carte
Menu

C 01922 405651

Ashoca Indian restaurant

ashoca indian